

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	Full Circle Brewery Hoop APA 440ml Can 4.8%
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	440ml
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ideally cold, stored below 10 degrees.
Ingredients	BARLEY, OATS and WHEAT .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u>	

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	4.8

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	Full Circle Brewery Repeater SIPA 440ml Can
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	440ml
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Ideally cold, stored below 10 degrees.
Ingredients	BARLEY and OATS .
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	4.2

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer

Item Number

V04520

Product Name

Cheese O's Cheese & Onion 20g

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

20g

Country of Origin

Ireland

Storage Instructions

Ambient

Ingredients

Cheddar Cheese (95%) (**MILK**, Salt), Onion Seasoning (Salt, Sugar, Dehydrated Onion, Skimmed **MILK** Powder, Natural Flavouring, Dehydrated Garlic, Sunflower Oil, Starch).

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2426	N/A
Energy (kcal)	580	N/A
Fat (g)	44	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	28	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	6.7	N/A
of which sugars (g)	2.1	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	38	N/A
Salt (g)	3.7	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	CT – Chilli Puffs
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	60g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Keep cool, dry and away from direct sunlight. Once opened, consume within 3 days.
Ingredients	Glutinous Rice 46%, RSPO Palm Oil, SOY Sauce (SOYA Bean, Water, Salt, WHEAT), Sugar, Fried Chilli 2.9% (Sugar, Salt, Garlic, Shallot, Chilli, Paprika, Coconut Oil, Paprika Oleoresin, Maltodextrin), Chilli 0.4%, FISH Extract, Garlic & Shallot (Sugar, Garlic, Shallot, Chilli, Coconut), Paprika Extract.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS , PEANUTS and SESAME . Made in an environment that handles LUPIN , MILK , EGGS , SULPHITES , CELERY , MUSTARD , MOLLUSCS and CRUSTACEANS .

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information :Chocolate - CetW

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2006	N/A
Energy (kcal)	480	N/A
Fat (g)	20.3	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	9.6	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	68.8	N/A
of which sugars (g)	13.5	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.5	N/A
Salt (g)	2.8	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	N
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	Grassroots Pale Ale
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	330ml
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Pale Malt, Malted Wheat, Malted Oats, Companion Surplus Bread, UK Cascade, Azacca, El Dorado, Jester, Citra.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	4.1

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	New Dawn Session IPA
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	330ml
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	N/A
Ingredients	Pale Ale Malt, Malted Oats, Companion Surplus Bread, Amarillo, Azacca, Mosaic.
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	N/A	N/A
Energy (kcal)	N/A	N/A
Fat (g)	N/A	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	N/A	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	N/A	N/A
of which sugars (g)	N/A	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	N/A	N/A
Salt (g)	N/A	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	4.3

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	Savoursmiths Desert Salt & Vinegar Flavour Potato Crisps
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	United Kingdom
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool dry place away from bright light.
Ingredients	Potatoes, Sunflower Oil, Desert Salt & Vinegar Flavour (Rice Flour, Oryx Desert Salt, White Vinegar Powder, Natural Flavouring, Sugar, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid), Medium Chain Triglycerides, Anti-Caking Agent (Silicon Dioxide)).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
<u>Refund Policy</u> We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.	

Nutritional Information : Chocolate - CetW		
Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	1988	N/A
Energy (kcal)	475	N/A
Fat (g)	27	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	2.3	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	53	N/A
of which sugars (g)	1.6	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	5.9	N/A
Salt (g)	1.78	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer

Item Number

V04520

Product Name

New York Delhi Hot Honey & Mustard

Brand Contact Address

Spicers of Hythe,
Nest Road,
Felling,
NE10 0ES

Net Weight

63g

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place.

Ingredients

PEANUTS (96%) Rapeseed Oil, Honey and Mustard Flavour Seasoning (Sugar, Salt, Honey Powder, Flavouring, Spice (**MUSTARD**, Green Cardamom, Star Anise), Malt Vinegar Powder (**BARLEY**)).

WARNING: Small children can choke on nuts.

Allergy Information

For allergens, including cereals containing **GLUTEN**, see ingredients in **BOLD CAPITALS**. May Contain **NUTS** and **SESAME SEEDS**.

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	2578	N/A
Energy (kcal)	622	N/A
Fat (g)	53	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	9.5	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	7.8	N/A
of which sugars (g)	3.8	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	28.5	N/A
Salt (g)	1.25	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	N
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A

NEXT	Food and Drink Specification Bucket of Beer
Item Number	V04520
Product Name	Snacking Pickles with Chilli
Brand Contact Address	Spicers of Hythe, Nest Road, Felling, NE10 0ES
Net Weight	40g
Country of Origin	Greece
Storage Instructions	Store in a cool, dark, dry place. Consume fresh once packet is opened.
Ingredients	Baby Cucumbers (94%) (Cucumbers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Acetic Acid), Preservative (Potassium Metabisulphite (SULPHITES)), Firming Agent (Calcium Chloride)), Pickled Red Hot Peppers (2%) (Peppers, Salt, Acidity Regulator (Citric Acid)), Red Hot Pepper Powder (1.3%), White Vinegar, Dried Red Peppers, Preservative (Potassium Sorbate), Acidity Regulator (Lactic Acid).
Allergy Information	For allergens, including cereals containing GLUTEN , see ingredients in BOLD CAPITALS . May Contain NUTS .
Refund Policy We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless	

faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

Nutritional Information : **Chocolate - CetW**

Typical Values	Per 100g	Per Unit
Energy (kJ)	187	N/A
Energy (kcal)	45	N/A
Fat (g)	0.6	N/A
Of which saturates (g)	0.1	N/A
Carbohydrates (g)	7.3	N/A
of which sugars (g)	7.3	N/A
Fibre (g)	N/A	N/A
Protein (g)	1.3	N/A
Salt (g)	4	N/A
Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegans	Y
	Vegetarians	Y
Contains	Alcohol	N
	Alcohol ABV %	N/A